
PLATED LUNCH & DINNER 
MENU OPTIONS



Plated Lunch Options
Includes Non-Alcoholic Beverages (Excluding Frankie’s Root Beer)

425 S. Main Street • Frankenmuth, Michigan
Banquets@FrankenmuthBrewery.com • P: (989) 262-8300 x7106 • F: (989) 262-8303 • FrankenmuthBrewery.com

All prices are subject to 20% service charge and 6% sales tax. Room rental prices are additional and are excluded from service charge or sales tax 
(See room rental chart). Prices listed are subject to change due to rising food costs. Confirmed prices will be quoted 30 days prior to your function.  
Ask about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs increase 

your risk of foodborne illness. These prices are for calendar year 2017. Prices after 2017 are subject to changes or increases. 

Entreés - Choose 1

Smoked Pulled Pork w/BBQ Sauce $13.95

Cheese Stuffed Tortellini   $13.95  
Add Chicken      $16.95  
Add Shrimp      $18.95

Chicken Marsala    $14.95

Chicken Parmesan    $15.95

Roast beef w/Brown Gravy   $16.95

Top Sirloin     $19.95

Grilled Thai Glazed Salmon   $19.95

Potato/Pastas - Choose 1 
Penne Alfredo 

Penne & Marinara Sauce  
Roasted Baby Medley Potato 

Scalloped Potato 
Garlic Mashed Potato 
Roasted Herb Potato  

Vegetables- Choose 1 
Steamed Asparagus 

Roasted Sweet Corn & Peppers 
Wild Rice Pilaf 

Chef Fresh Vegetable Blend 

Add a House or Caesar Salad or Cup of Soup to Your Meal $2.50

See our Dessert and Appetizer Add-on Options



Plated Dinner Options
Includes Bread Service, Non-Alcoholic Beverages (Excluding Frankie’s Root Beer),  

Side House Salad with Choice of Dressing or Caesar Salad

425 S. Main Street • Frankenmuth, Michigan
Banquets@FrankenmuthBrewery.com • P: (989) 262-8300 x7106 • F: (989) 262-8303 • FrankenmuthBrewery.com

All prices are subject to 20% service charge and 6% sales tax. Room rental prices are additional and are excluded from service charge or sales tax 
(See room rental chart). Prices listed are subject to change due to rising food costs. Confirmed prices will be quoted 30 days prior to your function.  
Ask about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs increase 

your risk of foodborne illness. These prices are for calendar year 2017. Prices after 2017 are subject to changes or increases. 

Entreés - Choose 1

Cheese Stuffed Tortellini   $19.95  
Add Chicken      $22.95  
Add Shrimp      $24.95

Chicken Marsala    $22.95

Chicken Parmesan    $23.95

Roast beef w/Brown Gravy   $24.95

Top Sirloin     $29.95

Grilled Thai Glazed Salmon   $29.95

Filet Mignon     $34.95

Potato/Pastas - Choose 1 
Penne Alfredo 

Penne & Marinara Sauce  
Roasted Baby Medley Potato 

Scalloped Potato 
Garlic Mashed Potato 
Roasted Herb Potato  

Vegetables - Choose 1 
Steamed Asparagus 

Roasted Sweet Corn & Peppers 
Wild Rice Pilaf 

Chef Fresh Vegetable Blend 

See Our Dessert and Appetizer Add-on Options



425 S. Main Street • Frankenmuth, Michigan
Banquets@FrankenmuthBrewery.com • P: (989) 262-8300 x7106 • F: (989) 262-8303 • FrankenmuthBrewery.com

Price is subject to 20% service charge and 6% tax and does not include applicable room rental. A server fee of $100 will apply if the guest count drops below 50 attendees.

Assorted Cookies      $100 

Mini Eclairs       $150

Lemon Bars       $150

Tray of Assorted Cookies, Brownies,  
Lemon Bars and Mini Eclairs   $150

Cheesecake w/ Choice of Topping Sauce*  $200

Black Forest Cake w/Cherry Sauce*   $200

Apple Crisp w/ Vanilla Ice Cream*   $200

Each Option Feeds Approximately 50 People

*half size portion



ROOM CHARGES 2018

Rooms

Riverview
Barley
Hops
Red Sky
River Room
Half Barley
Half Hops
Dog Room
Patio-Red Sky

Number of People

250
150
100
40
30
75
50
25
100

Monday-Thursday
7am-5pm
$500 
$300 
$200 
$100 
$100
$150
$100 
$100 
$400

5pm-12am
$800 
$500 
$300 
$200 
$200
$250
$150 
$200 
$750

Friday
7am-5pm
$600 
$400 
$400 
$200 
$200 
$250
$150
$200 
$600

Friday
5pm-1am
$1,500 
$750 
$750 
$400 
$400
$375
$375 
$400 
$1,000

Saturday
7am-3pm
$1,000 
$500 
$500 
$200 
$200
$250
$250 
$200 
$750

Saturday
3pm-1am
$2,000 
$1,000 
$1,000 
$400 
$400 
$500
$500
$400 
$1,000

Sunday
7am-5pm
$600 
$300 
$300 
$100 
$100 
$150
$150
$100 
$400

Sunday
5pm-12am
$1,000 
$500 
$500 
$200 
$200 
$250
$250
$200 
$750 

Rooms

Riverview
Barley
Hops
Red Sky
River Room
Half Barley
Half Hops
Dog Room
Patio-Red Sky

Number of People

250
150
100
40
30
75
50
25
100

Monday-Thursday
7am-5pm
$250 
$150 
$100 
$50 
$50
$75
$50
$50
N/A

5pm-12am
$400 
$250 
$150
$100
$100
$125
$75 
$100 
N/A

Friday
7am-5pm
$300 
$200 
$200 
$100 
$100 
$100
$100
$100
N/A

Friday
5pm-1am
$750 
$375 
$375 
$200 
$200
$190
$190 
$200 
N/A

Saturday
7am-3pm
$500 
$250 
$250 
$100 
$100 
$125
$125
$100 
N/A

Saturday
3pm-1am
$1,000 
$500 
$500 
$200 
$200
$250
$250 
$200
N/A

Sunday
7am-5pm
$300 
$150 
$150 
$50 
$50
$75
$75
$50 
N/A

Sunday
5pm-12am
$500 
$250 
$250
$100 
$100
$125
$125 
$100 
N/A

Peak: May - December

Non-Peak: January - April

*Management reserves the right to increase any room fees based on Frankenmuth festival schedules and at their sole discretion.




