



PLATED LUNCH & DINNER MENU OPTIONS







Plated Lunch Options

Includes Non-Alcoholic Beverages (Excluding Frankie's Root Beer)

Entreés - Choose 1

Smoked Pulled Pork w/BBQ Sauce	\$13.95
Cheese Stuffed Tortellini Add Chicken Add Shrimp	\$13.95 \$16.95 \$18.95
Chicken Marsala	\$14.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$15.95
Roast beef w/Brown Gravy	\$16.95
Top Sirloin	\$19.95
Grilled Thai Glazed Salmon	\$19.95

Potato/Pastas - Choose 1

Penne Alfredo
Penne & Marinara Sauce
Roasted Baby Medley Potato
Scalloped Potato
Garlic Mashed Potato
Roasted Herb Potato

Vegetables- Choose 1
Steamed Asparagus
Roasted Sweet Corn & Peppers
Wild Rice Pilaf
Chef Fresh Vegetable Blend

Add a House or Caesar Salad or Cup of Soup to Your Meal \$2.50 See our Dessert and Appetizer Add-on Options

All prices are subject to 20% service charge and 6% sales tax. Room rental prices are additional and are excluded from service charge or sales tax (See room rental chart). Prices listed are subject to change due to rising food costs. Confirmed prices will be quoted 30 days prior to your function. Ask about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs increase your risk of foodborne illness. These prices are for calendar year 2017. Prices after 2017 are subject to changes or increases.



Plated Dinner Options

Includes Bread Service, Non-Alcoholic Beverages (Excluding Frankie's Root Beer), Side House Salad with Choice of Dressing or Caesar Salad

Entreés - Choose 1

Cheese Stuffed Tortellini Add Chicken Add Shrimp	\$19.95 \$22.95 \$24.95
Chicken Marsala	\$22.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$23.95
Roast beef w/Brown Gravy	\$24.95
Top Sirloin	\$29.95
Grilled Thai Glazed Salmon	\$29.95
Filet Mignon	\$34.95

Potato/Pastas - Choose 1

Penne Alfredo
Penne & Marinara Sauce
Roasted Baby Medley Potato
Scalloped Potato
Garlic Mashed Potato
Roasted Herb Potato

Vegetables - Choose 1
Steamed Asparagus
Roasted Sweet Corn & Peppers
Wild Rice Pilaf
Chef Fresh Vegetable Blend

See Our Dessert and Appetizer Add-on Options

All prices are subject to 20% service charge and 6% sales tax. Room rental prices are additional and are excluded from service charge or sales tax (See room rental chart). Prices listed are subject to change due to rising food costs. Confirmed prices will be quoted 30 days prior to your function. Ask about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs increase your risk of foodborne illness. These prices are for calendar year 2017. Prices after 2017 are subject to changes or increases.



Dessert Add-on Options

Assorted Cookies	\$100
Mini Eclairs	\$150
Lemon Bars	\$150
Tray of Assorted Cookies, Brownies, Lemon Bars and Mini Eclairs	\$150
Cheesecake w/ Choice of Topping Sauce*	\$200
Black Forest Cake w/Cherry Sauce*	\$200
Apple Crisp w/ Vanilla Ice Cream*	\$200

Each Option Feeds Approximately 50 People

*half size portion

Price is subject to 20% service charge and 6% tax and does not include applicable room rental. A server fee of \$100 will apply if the guest count drops below 50 attendees.



ROOM CHARGES 2018

Peak: May - December

Rooms	Number of People	Monday- 7am-5pm	Thursday 5pm-12am	Friday 7am-5pm	Friday 5pm-1am	Saturday 7am-3pm	Saturday 3pm-1am	Sunday 7am-5pm	Sunday 5pm-12am
Riverview	250	\$500	\$800	\$600	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$600	\$1,000
Barley	150	\$300	\$500	\$400	\$750	\$500	\$1,000	\$300	\$500
Hops	100	\$200	\$300	\$400	\$750	\$500	\$1,000	\$300	\$500
Red Sky	40	\$100	\$200	\$200	\$400	\$200	\$400	\$100	\$200
River Room	30	\$100	\$200	\$200	\$400	\$200	\$400	\$100	\$200
Half Barley	75	\$150	\$250	\$250	\$375	\$250	\$500	\$150	\$250
Half Hops	50	\$100	\$150	\$150	\$375	\$250	\$500	\$150	\$250
Dog Room	25	\$100	\$200	\$200	\$400	\$200	\$400	\$100	\$200
Patio-Red Sky	100	\$400	\$750	\$600	\$1,000	\$750	\$1,000	\$400	\$750

Non-Peak: January - April

Rooms	Number of People	Monday- 7am-5pm	Thursday 5pm-12am	Friday 7am-5pm	Friday 5pm-1am	Saturday 7am-3pm	Saturday 3pm-1am	Sunday 7am-5pm	Sunday 5pm-12am
Riverview	250	\$250	\$400	\$300	\$750	\$500	\$1,000	\$300	\$500
Barley	150	\$150	\$250	\$200	\$375	\$250	\$500	\$150	\$250
Hops	100	\$100	\$150	\$200	\$375	\$250	\$500	\$150	\$250
Red Sky	40	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$200	\$50	\$100
River Room	30	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$200	\$50	\$100
Half Barley	75	\$75	\$125	\$100	\$190	\$125	\$250	\$75	\$125
Half Hops	50	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$190	\$125	\$250	\$75	\$125
Dog Room	25	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$200	\$50	\$100
Patio-Red Sky	100	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

^{*}Management reserves the right to increase any room fees based on Frankenmuth festival schedules and at their sole discretion.